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Varsity Standings

Team
Eastview
Faribault B.A.
Apple Valley
Holy Angels
Farmington
Cannon Falls
Cretin
Faribault
Cottage Grove

. Highland Park
. Red Wing
. Harding

Tuesday 7/1

Apple Valley (72) Faribault (58)
Highland Park (54) Harding (45)
Farmington (46) Highland Park (36)
Harding (55) Faribault (52)

Apple Valley (53) Holy Angels (33)

Cottage Grove (47)Red Wing (46)
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PA
196
214
271
256
272
291
292
311
263
282
315
359

Faribault B.A. (50) Cretin (40)

Cretin (56) Cannon Falls (31)

Eastview (60) Red Wing (48)

Eastview (62) Cannon Falls (26)

Holy Angles (49) Farmington (47)

Faribault B.A. (39) Cottage Grove (16)



